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DiS HEKIMLIGi UYGULAMA VE ARASTIRMA MERKEZI
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Dokiiman Kodu
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Yayin Tarihi
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Revizyon Tarihi

Revizyon No

Sayfa Sayisi
1/1

TARIH PERSONEL ADI SOYADI | IMZA

TEMIZLIKSAATLERI

08.00

Zemin
Temizligi

11.00 | 14.00

Lavabo
Temizligi
Kovalarin
Temizligi

Mevcut

Cop
Sivi Sabun

KONTROL

EDEN IMZA

H.SONU

H.SONU

03.03.2025

04.03.2025

05.03.2025

06.03.2025

07.03.2025

H.SONU

H.SONU

10.03.2025

11.03.2025

12.03.2025

13.03.2025

14.03.2025

H.SONU

H.SONU

17.03.2025

18.03.2025

19.03.2025

20.03.2025

21.03.2025

H.SONU

H.SONU

24.03.2025

25.03.2025

26.03.2025

27.03.2025

28.03.2025

H.SONU

H.SONU

R.TATIL




